

General Information: 714-741-5307

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Inspection Requests: 714-741-5332

## PERMIT (PAGE 2 of 2)

i i				
PRO	JECT/SITE/BUILDING DESCRIPTION	PROPOSED W	'ORK:	
JOB Address Suite	: 9750 CROSBY AVE	tear off rock roof.insta	ll new rock	roof
PERMIT NO. Permit Type Type				
Owner Applicant	: JANEWAY, JAMES EDWIN : LOOKOUT ROOFING CO : 1940 E. 77TH LOS ANGELES, CA 90001			
Phone		FEES		
Insp Dist Date Parcel No	: M13 : 07/31/97 : 09806425	Permit Issuance General Plan Cultural Arts	1 1 1 1	79.65 30.00 4.85 2.40
Value : Floor area :				
Foundation_ Concrete Fl Reinforcing Masonry	S-197 Loor			
Rough Frame Insul / Ene Drywall Lath	ergy	080 32550 PERMIT/CULT 111 32401 ISSUANCE FEE 111 32410 BLDG PERMIT 942 22130 GENERAL PLAN	30.00	
Landscaping	Ct			
Pre Deck		TOTAL		116.90
Planning Fi	nal	AUTHORIZAT	ION	
Bldg Final	8/27/97 (DWF)	Issued By: jimc	Date	
		DECLARATI	= -	
Utility Not	cified	I certify that I have read this applicat information on all pages of this document is all City and County ordinances and St construction, and hereby authorize represent	correct. I agree to cor tate laws relating to	nply with building
******	**** VALIDATION **********	to enter upon the above mentioned property		
RECEIVED BY	Jul 1997 AT 13:34 % DOXIE 198.245.206.11/2 TRANS# 93 = \$120.00 CASH RETURNED = \$3.10	Applicant's Signature	M Aun	
TOTAL PAID		Print Name Luis Autovio	201/ADate/31/97	7

BUILDING PERMIT	For Applicant to Fill in  Job Address	(USE INK) Permit No.
Department of Building CITY	GROVE 9750 Gresby Street	21436
ZONING AND SUILDING	Speciment and the second secon	1165 Blk No. 43
Je Zone Main Acc. Var.	Please Attach Meter	8 Bounds (2 Copies)
Use Use No.	Owner JAMES E. & BARB	ARA L. JANEWAY
t. Set Back - PL PL	Owner's	1
ide Yard No Chamogot	Address 9750 CROSBY ST Description (Stene venee	r/existing & Block Wal.
ide Yard Projection	of Work New [] Add'n	
ear Yard Stories Parking Req	7 // Ruilding Residence	ADD VENEER
oning Approved By Elm Date 12	Area of 5 FT.	Valuation \$ 1,000.00
Group Type V Plen Ck.	Building Woll- 109	
emarks: Lom A-Stone 1	MORTAR DEC 24	-62 11 010 M####6.
BACKING TOEXISTING M	Son W Validation	Address
mix 1-mc, 12PC,	5 SPAND Engr.	
No PLANS	Contractor & ASSOCIAT	Phone 530-2494
G. G. STO.	Address 12291 Harber I	
INSPECTION RECORD  APPROVAL DATE INSPE	I hereby acknowledge that I b	ave read this application and stat
oundation	that the above is correct and	agree to comply with all ordinance
and Location 2-27-63 EC	- sequired by the City of Gard	parly registered with and/or license on Grove and/or State of California
leinforcing	or that I am the legal owner of	of the work for which this permit
Roof Shtg.	issued I shall not employ any	DECENT IN VIOLETION OF THE WORKHOR
Rough Frame	Signature of Permittee	Date 12/24/62
Lath or Drywall	Address 12291 Barber I	11va. a.a. 3746
Plas, Brown Ct.	RELO	CATION
SURING APPLICATION	PRESENT BLDG. ADDRESS	The control of the co
Other	MOYING CONTRACTOR	ADDRESS
and Use	PUBLIC	C WORKS
Final 2-28-63 176	Street Address () £	By PAN 12-
Utility Release	Annual for the dataset and the second and the secon	REQUIRED PROVIDED
FEES Plan ( ) Building	Record of Survey	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE
Check \$ VONE Permit \$	600 R/W Dedication Bonds	A NA
Bond \$ Expiration Date	Encroachment Permit	1011

BUILDIN	G PĘRMI	T		ſ	INSTRUCTION: FILL IN AREA WITHIN HEAVY LINES USE TYPEWRITER OR ISALL POINT PEN PRESS FIRMLY, BE SUPE ALL COPIES ARE LEGIBLE, NO ERASURES PERMITTED, A DOUBLE FEE WILL BE CHARGED IF WORK IS STANTED BEFORE PERMIT IS ISSUED.
Public Works & Develop Inspection 638-6771		en Grove, ( n 638-6661	9750 Crossy Aug. PERMID'8 4533 A		
FIRE CCCU	and the same of th	FIRE	شاتر التسميك	-	5( 1/65
ZONE PANCY TYPE	SL LÖAD	SPRINK			Me & Mes T Janewood 537 - 6847
ZONE //	FRONT LEFT	RIGHT	REA	屵	MAILING ADDRESS CITY ZIP
PARK SPACES EAVE PROJ.	N/c N/C	11/0	47	닉	9750 Cross, Av. Garden Grove
RECORRED SETBACKS	40 140	17-1	71	一	ARCH M I WAT TEL. NO.
ACTION PLANS				_	MAILING ADDRESS CITY ZIP
LAND USE	NA	DATE -1	1-20	.	11951 Gilbert St. Garkenbraxe
APPROVED BY C	D BONDS			9	CONTRACTOR LIC. NO.
- CLS AIV		EQ'D PRO	VIDE	5-	Plains Home Impragrant TEL. NO. MAILING ADDRESS CITY ZIP
PARCEL MAP					-101010
R/W DEDICATION					VALIDATION
STREET BOND					447.11-76 11 014 M ####26.08
WATER BOND			····	[	<u> </u>
WATER ASSMT. FEE			<del></del>		PROPOSED PROPOSED RESIDENCE.
FIRE HYDRANT FEE				-	
PARKWAY TREE FEE PARK & REC. FEE (DIST. )				[	TO BE DONE ROOM Addition / FIREMANE
DRAIN ASSMT. FEE (DISTC )	16/155	ER TE	-53	-[	NEW ADD'N. ALTER. REPAIR DEMOLISH D
THE TOTAL PER TO	1424,00			7	FLOOR AREA NO. OF NO. OF DWELLING
REMARKS:		DATE	NITIAL		(SQ. FT.) 5 10 STORIES UNITS
FEE REGO FEE RE					I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply to all City Ordinances and State laws
INSPECTI	ON RECORD				relating to building construction. I certify that in the performance of the
APPROVAL	DATE #	INSPECTO	R		above work I shall not employ any person in violation of the Labor Code of California relating to Workman's Compensation Insurance. I further
FOUNDATION &					agree to hold the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any liability arising out of injury or bodily damage resulting from work per-
REINFORCING					formed relevant to this permit.
ROOF SHTG. 5 2	17/40				CONTRACTORS SIGN BELOW  I certify that I am a licensed contractor and that my ligguese is in full force
ROUGH FRAME	20.76	,·			and effect.
INSULATION, ENERGY	.1				Scatteries Authorized Agent Dore
LATH OR DRYWALL 19	2226				OWNER-BUILDER SIGN BELOW 5/12 76
PLAS, BROWN CT.	2				I certify that I am exempt from the provisions of Ch. 9, Div. 3, B and P.
SOUND INSULATION	4 200			ᅦ	Code (Contractor's License Law) because (check one):
SMOKE DETECTOR				_	I am the owner of the above property and will personally perform the above work.
PARKING				_	I am the owner of the above property and I will contract to have all of the above work performed by licensed contractors.
LANDSCAPING					I am the owner of the above property and will employ persons to per-
					form the above work with wages as their sale compensation. I will fernish insurance for my employees as required by the Lubor Code of California.
LAND USE FINAL	10 M				A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
					Owner's Signature By Authorized Agent Date If work is not started within 120 days from date of issue or if abundance.
UTILITY RELEASE	<b>50</b> c	EES			for more than 120 days, this permit will be null and void.
VALUATION \$ 9918			m	7.6	A \$10.00 FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR RE-INSPECTION DUE TO NEGLIGENCE, INCOMPLETE WORK, OR FAILURE TO MAKE
REC'D BY:	PLAN CHECK		1/2	10	CORRECTIONS.
AUTHORIZED BY	PERMIT	\$ 6	5	<u>72</u> 00	PRESENT BLDG.
DATE 5-1/-26	ISSUANCE	\$	- 5	-	ADDRESS MOVING CONTRACTOR ADDRESS
I. INSPECTOR	TOTAL	\$ 8	3	20	CONTRACTOR ADDRESS

Inspection 638-6771	Informatio		5661		ADD	ESS		Sby Are	E L	845	34
LOT NO. 51	TRACT	10. 1/	5		OWNE	R		207 200		PHON	E
IF NOT LISTED BELOW SEE CO		REACH	FEE			_	4.8				7 10
Residential (I & H) sq. ft.	570	.015	8	55		5.4	· MB.	J. Janeu	cay_	153	1-68-
Garage, Resid. (J) sq. fr.		.01			OWNE	TR'5 #	DDRESS			ا تا م	_'
Service Meter, Single Phase		5.00			an	ന	Conci	٠. ٨٠	Gar	len t	المالك
Service Meter, Three Phase		5.00			MEW	SUILDH	NG DP	(R) 571 945 (BL) 1251 NG	CCC PA	C' LEE	F BUILDIN
Temporary Power Pole		5.00			ADDIT	10N -	SD. FIL	REMADUEL APEA SOLFT	•	0	Ĺ
Pole, Power, Light, etc.		3.00			5	<u>U</u>				Ke	Sivenc
Sub-Panels 1 Φ		2.00			ELE	TRIC	#L CONT	RACTOR		-	ONE -
Sub-Panels 3 Ø		2.00		!	1	lan	S Ho	ivie Linplo	Jemer	$\mathfrak{m}$ 6	34-77
Outlets		.20	1		ADD	RE55		CIII	F¥	s ist	ATE LIC.
Fixtures		.20			0	392		intend Ca	4 سطم	101	
Fixtures, Merc. Quartz, etc.		1.06				DATIC		itioic Ca	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	,	
Heater-Not Over 1650 W		2.00									
Washer		2.00	1		Ĭ			<b>717 11-75</b>	11 01	6 H=	***13.5
Dryer		2.00		1							
Hat Water Heaters		2.00	1	1	1 HA	VE C	AREFULL	Y FEAD THE AEC	AE TOO	LICATIO	N AND KN
Dishwasher		2.00			5TA	TE AN	D TDC+T	TRUS AND COR Campayer Cara Days - Amether	HIS TYP	E OF CO	NSTRUCT!
Domestic Range or Oven		2.00			ND 1	PERSO	ON SHALL	BE_EMFL@#ED	A ALCORA	TION OF	THE LAB
Power Apparatus – H.P., K.W. or					5 IG 1		uk .	P. May	- ا	5/11	1/16
K.V.A. Motors, Transformers, etc	·		<del> </del>	-			BRA	NCH CIRCUIT PANI	EL: CER	CUITRY	
Not Over 1 each Over 1, Not Over 10 each		3.00		-	SIR.	3月4月。 512至	₩:9E 5:2€	NOMENCIATURE	NO. OF CUTLET	WATTS	WATTS WA
Over 10, No: Over 30 each		5.00			1				ì	1	
					2				<u> </u>		
					3						
		<del>                                     </del>			4					į.	
				1	5						
		1	1		£						
		1	1					INSPECTION R	ECOPO		
						APPR	DYAL	CATE		155	PECTOR
Time Clack		1.00		Τ	Unde	rgroun	ਰੀ				
Sign		7.5C	i i	T	Cond	u i 1					
Sign Hookup		2.00			Wirin	9		7-26-76	-5		
		EES		Ī	Heat	er			ľ		
				<b> </b>	Fixe	res			į.		
REC'D BY:	PLAN CHEC	K\$		<u> </u>			12.570		11.		
AUTHORIZED BY	PERMIT	\$	- B	55	Ufer			2.2616			
DATE 5-11-76	ISSUANCE	\$	5		Servi			7 30 00		/	
	TOTAL				FINA		(d) and				
	IOIAL	\$	13	55		ty Nat	TERMIT N	DI SIGN PERMIT N		128 . w##	T, AIR CONG.
		1	, 0	1		rate (	1 STATISTA		;	"L"	j,

## **MEATING, VENTILATING,** INSTRUCTION: USE TYPEWRITER OR BALL FIRMLY, BE SURE ALL COPIES ARE LEGIBLE, NO PERMITTED. A DOUBLE PEE WILL BE CHARGED STARTED BEFORE PERMIT IS ISSUED. (PLEASE PRIN REFRIGERATION & AIR COND. PERMIT Public Works & Development - Garden Grove, Ca. For Applicant to Fill in (PLEASE PRINT) Inspection 638-6771 Information 638-6661 ADDRESS PERMIT NO. PERMIT FEES 9750 TYPE OF FIXTURE OR ITEM NO. TRACT NO. EA. TOTAL LOT NO. Furnace to & Including 100,000 B.T.U. 5.00 OWNER More than 100,000 & including 500,000 B.T.U. 7.50 More than 500.000 & including 1,000,000 B.T.U. 10.00 More than 1,000,000 & including 2,000,000 B.T.U 15.00 9750 Crosb More than 2,000,000 B.T.U. 25.00 HEATING CONT installation or Relocation of Floor Furnace 5.00 IMPROVE MENT Installation or Relocation of Suso. Heater 5.00 10392 Stanta installation or Relocation of Wall Heater 5.00 PHONE Installation or Relocation of Unit Heater 5.00 539-7744 Installation of Appliance Vent Only OCCUPANCY 2.00 Repair, Alteration or Addition to any Heating or Cooling System 5.00 $\omega$ NEW BLDG. Incidental Gas Piping 1. 1.75 75 CHICA 11 017 14\*\*\*\*11. Each Range Hood Including Duct and Fan 5.00 EXIST, BLDG, M Each Vent Fan Connected to a Single Duct 2.00 VALIDATION I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and state that t Each Ventilating System not a Part of a Heating or Air Conditioning System Authorized by Permit above is correct and agree to comply with all ordinances and State la 4.00 regulating plumbing. I hereby certify that I am properly registered with **Boller** or Compressor to & including 5 Horseprover 5.00 and/or licensed as required by the City of Garden Grove and/or State Absorption System to & including 100,000 B.T.U. California, or that I am the legal owner of the above described propert 5 00 and I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit Boiler or Compressor to & including 15 Horsepower 7.50 issued I shall not employ any person in violation of the workmen's con pensation laws of the Stafe of California. Absorption System to & including 500,000 B.T.U. 7.50 Boiler or Compressor to &including 30 Horsepower 10.00 SIGNATURE O PERMITTEE Absorption System to&including 1,000,000 3.T.U. 10.00 INSPECTION RECORD Boiler or Compressor to &including 50 Horsepower 15.00 **APPROVALS** DATE Absorption System to &including 2,000,000 B.T.U 15.00 Boiler or Compressor over 50 Horsepower 25.00 **FURNACE** Absorption System over 2,000,000 B.T.U. 25.00 **FURNACE VENTS** Each Evaporative Cooler 3.00 **GAS PIPING** Air Handling Unit to & including 2,000 C.F.M. 2.00 DUCTS Air Handling Unit to & including 10,000 C.F.M. 5.00 SINGLE DUCT FAN VENT Air Handling Unit over 10,000 C.F.M. 10.00 Each Appliance or Equipment Regulated by this KITCHEN HOOD Code but not specifically listed in the Fee Schedule 4.00 AIR HANDLING UNIT **EVAPORATIVE COOLER** BOILER OR COMPRESSOR FEES REC'D BY: PLAN CHECK \$ AUTHORIZED BY PERMIT \$ FINAL ISSUANCE DATE s 00 UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED TOTAL L INSPECTOR

•	PLUMBIN ublic Works & Develop Inspection 638-6771	ment - Gar		-	INSTRUCTION. USE TYPEWRITER OR BALL POINT PERMIT, BE SURE ALL COMES ARE LEGIBLE, NOW PERMITTED, A DOUBLE FEE WILL BE CHARGED IT STARTED BEFORE PERMIT IS ISSUED,  For Applicant to Fill in (Please Print)						
1	inspection 030-0771				Addrers Permit No.						
		T FEES			19750 Crosby Aug 084538						
NO.	TYPE OF FIXTURE O		EACH.	\$ FEE		Lot No. E	No. 1/62	and an observe reasons are 1.51 for reasons			
	Water Closet (toilet)		\$1.75			Owner -		Dan management in the section of the			
	Bath Tub		1 75			MR. J MRS	Sanew	oy			
	Shower		1 75			Owner's Address	Λ.ω (	Garden Grave			
	Lavatory (Wash Basin)	<u> </u>	1.75	<del> </del>		Piumping Contradtor	- Arc )	Sarges City			
	Kitchen Sink		1.75			Plains Home	- Mbu	vernent			
	Garbage Disposai		1.75			Contractor's Address 0302 5-40HO	ml Aue.	Garden Grou			
	Laundry Tub or Tray		1.75				id Ast	State License No.			
	Water Heater		1.75	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		7539-7744					
<u> </u>	Floor Sink		1.75	····		Occupancy	SF	<b>D</b>			
	Floor Drain	·				New Bidg. VALIDAT	ION				
<u> </u>	Dish Washer		1.75	<del></del>		Court Dielo V		11 018 H±±±±7.			
	Drinking Fountain		1.75								
	Urinal		1.75			I hereby acknowledge that I the above is correct and agre	have read this e to comply wi	application and state that ith all ordinances and State			
<u> </u>	Gas System - Outlets		1.75			fans requiating plumbing. If hereby certify that I am p	properly registered with and/or licensed as				
	Building Sewer (First 100		6.00			that II am the legal owner of the that in the performance of the contract of t	rden Grove and/or State of California, in the above described property, and I certified work for which this permit is issued				
	Building Sewer (Add'i 10		······································		<u>ن د</u>	share not employ any per- compensation laws of the Stal	erson in viola	ition of the workmen's			
	Building Sewer (ea. add'l	drain)	3.00								
	Rainwater Diain		2.00			Separature of Mark & Mark Date 5/11/					
	Swimming Pool Piping		1.75			Permettes 1 IUCIC	a ! ! !!	E Date J/11/10			
	Sand Traps/Receptors		1.75			INSPECTION RECORD					
	Automatic Washing Mach	ine	1.75	·		APPROVALS	DATE	INSPECTOR			
	Water Softeners		1.75			Soil Piping					
	Backwash - Trap		1.75			Greate Plamping	<del>                                     </del>				
l.	Water Lateral		1.75			Reach Plumbing	<del> </del>				
	Backflow Protective Devi		2.90				<del> </del>				
	Water Piping (ea. 100 ft.)		2.00			Gas Piping		;			
	Lawn Sprinklers (Dwell	ings Only	2.06			Gas Vent					
	Lawn Sprinklers (other)		10.00			Sewer Main Drain and Vacuum Lines	<del>                                     </del>				
	and the state of t		-	5.		Water Heater	1	Andrew - Mandreshab to the code of the Special State of the State - Andrew			
						Backwash	1	F			
			į			Water Lateral					
			FEES	*************	1	Tedler Laterd:	+	-			
<u> </u>											
CC'D	BY:	PLAN CHEC	K\$		<u>.                                      </u>		+	4			
но ти	RIZED BY ENG	PERMIT	\$	2		FINAL	C10 44				
BTE	5-11-26	ISSUANCE	\$	5	00	UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED					
	Need Co.	TOTAL		7	00	Bidg. P	ermit #_#				

BUILDING PERMIT PLOT PLAN Public Works & Development Dept	JOB ADDRESS	ak Am Ca	PERMIT NO.
Public Works & Development Dept	ASSESSORS PARCE	IL NO LOT BLO	when Grove 845334
CITY OF GARDEN GROVE	JOB DESCRIPTION	5/	1165
PLOT PLAN APPROVED BY		(PLEASE CHECK)	¬
Elle	New LX-A	ddition Alteration	RepairMoveDemolish
OWNER		)	٠ الم
MR+MRS J. Janeway	5/11/76	Residence	199189
DIMENSION PLOT PLAN COMPLETE	LY SHOWING ALL ST	RUCTURES ON THE LOT	AND THEIR USE.
	9016"-		
			41'0
			and the same of th
The state of the s	agraph ( have been accompany on 1922 of a 1922 to 1927 with all	MILLION TO	Bedition and seed of Administration
	where the first series is a second of the series of the se	1111111	
	and the second s		
		11/1/20///	
		1111/1/11/1	5 C
	and the section of th	Page 1	CHINANA PERSONAL CHANGE PROGRAMMAN COMMAND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND
		111111	ang ang digitagan da afalikan gang kanalan na ang ang ang manalan na ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an
			and the first facilities of the control of the set of the control of the set of the control of the set of the control of the c
	METER	1777/77	man of the second secon
		117777	
		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	and a company of the second second
			GAS
	EXISTING R	ESILENCE T	Meres
	r der der der der der der der der der de		and the state of t
		and the same of th	ne han a salan sa sa da come a sa s
			A S & S & S & S & S & S & S & S & S & S
and the second s	1-1		
and the second s	and an analysis frankrika kara. Managan kara managan karangan	mercan franches describe services accompanyers house house registrations.	control to the section of the sectio
و من المنظم ا والمعظم المنظم المن	a a kajamajanja firija danika arajanja danikaran propinsi salah	in for property of the contract of the	Carrier of the Control of the Contro
	, kada kada kada kada kada kada kada kad		and the state of the control of the state of
		م أحد المستقدة بأن إن ما أو الها . الرابع الأطارة المستأثر إن	in a productive constraint of the second const
and the second s		A fall of a company of the second of	a distribute la figura de la companya del companya del companya de la companya de
		A Company of the Company	The state of the s
#1 Building Insp. / #2 Assessor / #3 File / #4 Permittee	· Mab ?	Maiga	0.10 5/11/76

## CITY OF GARDEN GROVE Public Works & Development

## **BUILDING PERMIT**

Inspection Requests 638-6771

General Information 638-6661

PANCY IN TYPE LOAD SPRINK.  STEEL COMMANDERS LEAF PROPERTY LEAF PROPERTY IN THE PROPERTY OF TH	P.C. #						INSPE	CTION RECORE	<b>D</b>	For	Applicant to Fill in	
SOUR RESPONSE STATE AND BONDS  FEES AND BONDS  FREE AND USE FINAL  AND USE FINAL  FREE AND BONDS  FREE AND	OCCU. TYPE	000 L0 <i>P</i>	AD	FIR	E IINK.	APPRO	VAL	DATE	INSPECTOR		100	
RENORING REN	USE RI	1	LEFT	RIGHT	REAR	FOUNDATION 8	LOCATION			LOT NO. BLR NO.		
RENORING REN	FIRE	<del>' </del>	A	10		CONCRETE FLO	OR			Janeway	128695A	
AND USE FINAL  RECORD PROVIDED  APPROVIDED	2014E Setback	317	<del>V (</del>	4	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	REINFORCING				OWNER	TEL. NO.	
ANDUSE BY  ROUGH FRAME  EXIST DOCK  SOUND INSULATION, EVERGY  PLAS BROWN CT.	PLANNING ACTION			DI ANIS		ROOF SHTG				MAILIAG ADDRESS	1537-6847	
ARCH MARTING ADDRESS  PLATE OF DITWALL PLAS. BROWN CT. PLAS. BROWN CT. SOUND INSULATION SMOKE DETECTOR PARKING LAND OF LATTOR DITWALL PARKING LAND USE FINAL PARKEL MAR PROPERTY OF LATTOR DITWALL PARKEL MAR PROPERTY OF LATTOR DESIGN OF LATTOR DES						ROUGH FRAME				1	() ()	
REMARKS:  PLAS BOOND TO TO SOUND INSULATION  PLAS BOOND TO TO SOUND INSULATION  PARKING  PARK	LAND USE			INSULATION, E	NERGY				0564 (3 G			
FLAS. BROWN CT.    PLAS. BROWN CT.   SOUND INSULATION   SMOKE DETECTOR   S						LATH OR DRYV	ALL				,	
SOUND INSULATION  OCK  SMOKE DETECTOR  PARKING		L				PLAS. BROWN C	т.				CITY ZIP	
ARKAND S. CO.S. SANTOIS. PEE ROOD.  REQUIPER ROOD.  REV. COOE AMOUNT  IDENTIFICATION CODE  ST. BOND  REV. COOE AMOUNT  IDENTIFICATION CODE  ST. BOND  REV. COOE AMOUNT  IDENTIFICATION CODE  ST. BOND  WATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  WATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  WATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  WATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  WORKER'S COMPENSATION REQUIREMENTS  ST. BOND  NATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  WORKER'S COMPENSATION REQUIREMENTS  ST. BOND  NATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  WORKER'S COMPENSATION REQUIREMENTS  ST. BOND  NATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  WORKER'S COMPENSATION REQUIREMENTS  ST. BOND  NOTE: If, after making such certificate, the special control of	C MISA IDO	<u> </u>				SOUND INSULA	TION			j		
ANDSCAPING  AND SERVICES  AND	New roc	K				SMOKE DETECT	OR			TEL. NO.	STATE LIC. NO. & TYPE	
RECO PROVIDED  RECO PROVIDED  RECO PROVIDED  LAND USE FINAL  ST. BOND  REC. CODE AMOUNT  DENTIFICATION CODE  ST. BOND  WATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  WATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  WATER ASSMT. FEE (FT.)  ST. BOND  WATER ASSMT. FEE (FT.)  ST. BOND  WATER ASSMT. FEE (DIST.  DOBAIN ASSMT.	1.to h : 2	112-				PARKING				] 02.4	177 25 to 100 to	
RECEIVED FEER REQUISITION  RECOUNT PROVIDED  AND USE FINAL  LAND USE FINAL  FEES AND BONDS  ST. BOND  MATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  MATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  MATER ASSMT. FEE (FT.)  DRAIN ASSMT. FEE (DIST.)  DRAIN ASSMT. FEE (DIST				DATE	INITIAL	LANDSCAPING						
PRINCE MAP  RECEI MAP  RECEIVE MAP  REC	FEE REQ'D.	E REQ'D.	'		<u> </u>	Gre Kant		7-1-83	7			
PARCEL MAP  NEW DEDICATION  FEES AND BONDS  REV. CODE			R	EQ'D F	ROVIDED	J				1.		
IDENTIFICATION CODE  ST. BOND  WATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  State Compensation 224238 - DExpiration Date 3/8/8 2   Fee of the work for which this permit is subject to the Worker's Compensation laws of California.  NOTE: If, after making such certificance of Section 704   BLDG. USE Same Proposed Bldg. On the Worker's Compensation provisions of Code is shall forthwist compositions of Section 704   Bldg. On the Worker's Compensation and state that the above information is correct. I garge to continuous of Section 704   Bldg. On the Worker's Compensation of Section 704   Bldg. On the Worker's Compensation provisions of Code is shall forthwist the provisions of Section 704   Bldg. On the Worker's Compensation of Section 704   Bldg. On the Worke	PARCEL MAP									] ^ "	MELA ***49.UU	
IDENTIFICATION CODE  ST. BOND  WATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  State Compensation 224238 - DExpiration Date 3/8/8 2   Fee of the work for which this permit is subject to the Worker's Compensation laws of California.  NOTE: If, after making such certificance of Section 704   BLDG. USE Same Proposed Bldg. On the Worker's Compensation provisions of Code is shall forthwist compositions of Section 704   Bldg. On the Worker's Compensation and state that the above information is correct. I garge to continuous of Section 704   Bldg. On the Worker's Compensation of Section 704   Bldg. On the Worker's Compensation provisions of Code is shall forthwist the provisions of Section 704   Bldg. On the Worker's Compensation of Section 704   Bldg. On the Worke	R/W DEDICATION					LAND USE FINA	L	T		Douglas.	Smith Millard Roo Fin	
IDENTIFICATION CODE  ST. BOND  WATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  State Compensation 224238 - DExpiration Date 3/8/8 2   Fee of the work for which this permit is subject to the Worker's Compensation laws of California.  NOTE: If, after making such certificance of Section 704   BLDG. USE Same Proposed Bldg. On the Worker's Compensation provisions of Code is shall forthwist compositions of Section 704   Bldg. On the Worker's Compensation and state that the above information is correct. I garge to continuous of Section 704   Bldg. On the Worker's Compensation of Section 704   Bldg. On the Worker's Compensation provisions of Code is shall forthwist the provisions of Section 704   Bldg. On the Worker's Compensation of Section 704   Bldg. On the Worke	FFE	S AND BO	ONDS			FHAL SL	pires	7-83		CONTRACTOR	y ST	
STEROND  WATER BOND  WATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  WATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  WATER ASSMT. FEE (FT.)  PARKWAY TREE FEE  PARK & REC. FEE (DIST. )  DRAIN ASSMT. FE				AM	DUNT	UTILITY RELE	SE	11		22/9/V F		
WATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  WATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  WATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  WATER ASSMT. FEE (FT.)  WATER ASSMT. FEE (FT.)  PARKWAY TREE FEE  PARK & REC. FEE (DIST.  DRAIN ASSMT. FEE (OIST.  DRA		<u> </u>			T -		IDENTIF	ICATION CODE	E	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY ZIP	
WATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  WATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  WATER ASSMT. FEE (FT.)  WATER ASSMT. FEE (FT.)  PARKWAY TREE FEE  PARKWAY TREE FEE  NOTE: If, after making such certificate, the applicant for the permit should become subject to the Worker's Compensation provisions subject to the Worker's Compensation provisions and state that the above in formation is correct. I agree to comply with the provision of Section 2700 or of Garden Grove free and harmless from any liability arising out of injury or bodily damage resulting from work performed from any liability arising out of injury or bodily damage resulting from work performed from the permit should become subject to the Worker's Compensation provisions of Section 200 or of Complex with the provisions of Section 200 or of Complex with the provisions of Section 200 or of Complex with the provisions of Section 200 or of Complex with the spore in Complex with the Complex with	ST. BOND		_			/	1	- I		SuTal	7. C. 82806	
WATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  WATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)  WATER ASSMT. FEE (FT.)  WATER ASSMT. FEE (FT.)  PARKWAY TREE FEE  PARKWAY TREE FEE  NOTE: If, after making such certificate, the applicant for the permit should become subject to the Worker's Compensation provisions subject to the Worker's Compensation provisions and state that the above in formation is correct. I agree to comply with the provision of Section 2700 or of Garden Grove free and harmless from any liability arising out of injury or bodily damage resulting from work performed from any liability arising out of injury or bodily damage resulting from work performed from the permit should become subject to the Worker's Compensation provisions of Section 200 or of Complex with the provisions of Section 200 or of Complex with the provisions of Section 200 or of Complex with the provisions of Section 200 or of Complex with the spore in Complex with the Complex with	WATER BOND					]				TEL. NO.	STATE LIC, NO.	
State Compensation 2423 SExpiration Date 488 Discussion Date 1 Discussion Date 488 Discussion Date 1 Discussion Date 488 Discussion Date 1 Discuss	WATER ASSMT. FEE (AC	RG.)				WOR	KER'S COMP	ENSATION REQU	IREMENTS / I	5474339	246116	
DESCRIBE WORK   TO BE DONE   DESCRIBE WORK   TO BE DONE   DESCRIBE WORK   TO BE DONE   TO BE DONE   DESCRIBE WORK   TO BE DONE   TO B	WATER ASSMT. FEE (FT.	,		/	1	State Compensa Insurance Policy	tion 3242	38 - 82 Expirati	ion Date 3/8/83	PRESENT BLDG. USE	PROPOSED BLDG. USE	
Street (DIST. )  ORAIN ASSMT. FEE (DIST. )  ORAI	PARKWAY TREE FEE					issued, I shall subject to ti	in the perform I not employ a se Worker's C	nance of the work f my person in any m ompensation laws	for which this permit is nanner so as to become of California.	DESCRIBE WORK TO BE DONE	574 700	
Certify that I have read this polication and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all City ordinances and formation is correct. I agree to comply with all City ordinances and State laws relating to pending construction. I further agree to hold the City of cardina Grows each law miles from any liability arising out of injury or bodily damage resulting from work performed law to this permit.    PLAN RETENTION FEE	PARK & REC. FEE (DIST.	,	$\overline{}$			sh⊲uld beco	me subject to	the Worker's Co	mpensation provisions	Renortino	all but housed in see	
formation is correct. I agree to comply with all City ordinances and State laws relating to pending construction. I further agree to hold the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any liability arising out of injury or boddily damage resulting from work performed plevant to this permit.  BLDG. PLAN CHECK  BLDG. PLAN CHECK  BLDG. PERMIT FEE  3226  39 -   Certify that I am exempt from Section 7031.5 of the Business and Professional Code, Division 3, Chapter 9, Contractors' License Law, under the following Section:  Owner: Section 7044   Minor work under \$100: Section 7048   DATE    ADDRESS   MOVING CONTRACTOR   Minor work under \$100: Section 7048   DATE    ADDRESS   ADDRESS   ADDRESS   DATE   PROPERTY OWNER   SIGNATURE   PROPERTY OWNER   DATE   DATE   DATE   PROPERTY OWNER   DATE   DATE   DATE   PROPERTY OWNER   DATE   PROPERTY OWNER   DATE   DATE   DATE   DATE   PROPERTY OWNER   DATE   DATE   DATE   PROPERTY OWNER   DATE   DATE   DATE   DATE   PROPERTY OWNER   DATE   DA	DRAIN ASSMT. FEE (DIST	. )	/			3700 or his r	ermit shall he	deemed revoked	•	NEW D ASSIND		
State laws relating to pending construction. I further agree to hold the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any liability arising out of injury or bodily damage resulting from work performed glewant to this permit.  BLDG. PLAN CHECK  BLDG. PLAN CHECK  BLDG. PERMIT FEE  3226  39 — MANY CERTIFICATE INFORMATION, LICENSE NO. 24 (N. 1) (SIGNATURE)  AUTHORISES TAX CERTIFICATE III.  BUSINESS TAX CE		<u> </u>	/	ļ		1 Tormation is	correct. I agre	e to comply with a	all City ordinances and	INEM EN ADD.NET A	LTER. LI REPAIR & DEMOLISH LI	
IN QUITE INJURIES TAX CERTIFICATE INFORMATION  SELDG. PERMIT FEE  3226  39 - CONTRACTOR  SISSUANCE  VALUATION  TOTAL FEES  AUTHORIZED BY  DATE  DATE  DATE  DATE  DATE  DATE  DATE  DATE  (SQ. FT.) 2/60  STORIES UNITS  (SQ. FT.) 2/60  STORIES UNITS  If work is not started within 180 days, this permit will be null and void.  A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR RE-INSPECTION DUE TO NEGLIGENCE, INCOMPLETE WORK, OR FAILURE TO MAKE OR PAILURE BY OR PRESENT ELDG.  AUTHORIZED BY  DATE  (PRINT) FROPERTY OWNER [SIGNATURE] PROPERTY OWNER DATE  (PRINT) FROPERTY OWNER [SIGNATURE] PROPERTY OWNER DATE  (PRINT) FROPERTY OWNER [SIGNATURE] PROPERTY OWNER DATE  ADDRESS		X				State laws re	lating to pend Sarden Grove	ling construction. I free and harmless	further agree to hold from any liability aris-	FLOOR AREA	NO. OF NO. OF DWELLING	
BLDG. PERMIT FEE  3226  39 -   Certify that the following Contractor's License No	PLAN RETENTION FEE	, == (			2 2 22	ing out of is	iver or bodils	demene remilian	from work performed			
SUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE NO.  1 Certify that I am exempt from Section 7031.5 of the Business and PRESENT ELDG. ADDRESS  AUTHORIZED BY  DATE  SUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE NO.  I certify that I am exempt from Section 7031.5 of the Business and Professional Code, Division 3, Chapter 9, Contractors' License Law, Under the following Section: Owner: Section 7044 ☐ Minor work under \$100: Section 7048 ☐ MOVING CONTRACTOR  Other:  (PRINT) PROPERTY OWNER [SIGNATURE] PROPERTY OWNER DATE  ADDRESS  ADDRESS	BLDG. PLAN CHECK			7	5 63	GUSI	MIT APPLICANT	RTIFICATE INFO	DRMATION.	abandoned for more th	an 180 days, this permit will be null and	
SUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE NO.  1 Certify that I am exempt from Section 7031.5 of the Business and PRESENT ELDG. ADDRESS  AUTHORIZED BY  DATE  SUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE NO.  I certify that I am exempt from Section 7031.5 of the Business and Professional Code, Division 3, Chapter 9, Contractors' License Law, Under the following Section: Owner: Section 7044 ☐ Minor work under \$100: Section 7048 ☐ MOVING CONTRACTOR  Other:  (PRINT) PROPERTY OWNER [SIGNATURE] PROPERTY OWNER DATE  ADDRESS  ADDRESS	BLDG. PERMIT FEE	3	3226	3	9 -	i certify that the	following Co	ntractor's License f	No. 246/66	NEGLIGENCE, INCOM	RGED FOR REINSPECTION DUE TO PLETE WORK, OR FAILURE TO MAKE	
SUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE NO.  1 Certify that I am exempt from Section 7031.5 of the Business and PRESENT ELDG. ADDRESS  AUTHORIZED BY  DATE  SUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE NO.  I certify that I am exempt from Section 7031.5 of the Business and Professional Code, Division 3, Chapter 9, Contractors' License Law, Under the following Section: Owner: Section 7044 ☐ Minor work under \$100: Section 7048 ☐ MOVING CONTRACTOR  Other:  (PRINT) PROPERTY OWNER [SIGNATURE] PROPERTY OWNER DATE  ADDRESS  ADDRESS	ISSUANCE		3517	10	<b>5</b> -	(PRINT) CONTRA	TOR (SIG	INATURE CONTRACT	TOR DATE	CORRECTIONS.	RELOCATION	
Professional Code, Division 3, Chapter 9, Contractors' License Law, under the following Section:  Owner: Section 7044   Minor work under \$100: Section 7048   MOVING CONTRACTOR  Other:   FRINT) PROPERTY OWNER [SIGNATURE] PROPERTY OWNER DATE  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS	VALUATION		~~~			BUSINESS TA	CERTIFICATE	NO.	EXFIRATION DATE	200555117 01 00		
Employee working for wages only: Saction 7053 CONTRACTOR  Other:  [PRINT] PROPERTY OWNER [SIGNATURE] PROPERTY OWNER DATE  OR AUTHORIZED AGEN.	2175			4	9 00	Professional Co under the follow	de, Division 3 ring Section:	3, Chapter 9, Cont	tractors' License Law,			
131 82 (PRINT) PROPERTY OWNER (SIGNATURE) PROPERTY OWNER DATE ADDRESS	AUTHORIZED BY			<del></del>	DAYE	Owner: Section Employee work	7044 🔲	Minor work under only: Section 7053	\$100: Section 7048			
ON AUTHORIZED AGEN	L John			1/31	182		TY OWNER (SIG	GNATURE) PROPERTY	Y OWNER DATE	ADDRESS		
	I. INSPECTOR			.,	•	J		OR AUTHORIZED AG	KN.		5,6,000.7.2.	